
ABX Minotrol Retic

LOT RX CONTROL

Rev ( YYYY - MM - DD )

ABX
CONTROL 1 CONTROL 2 CONTROL 3

PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA

PARAMETRES UNITES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES

PARAMETERS UNITS 120 RETIC TOLERANCE 120 RETIC DX120 TOLERANCE 120 RETIC DX120 TOLERANCE

               

Méthode

Manuelle / Manual

RETIC %

RETIC %

RETIC 10
6
/µl

MFI    MRI  *

GR     RBC 10
6
/µl

PIC    RANGE

DX120

1.4

1.72

0.1890.059

1.4 4.7

5.46

DX Nexus

PENTRA

DX Nexus

± 0.0470.180

± 1.37

416

11.8

27.0

0.055

28.9

3.43 3.47

± 0.030

± 8.0

± 5.0

1.4 ± 0.7 4.7 ± 1.9

1.60

PENTRA

27.0

27.9 46.8

27.0

3.47

47.4

3.42

27.0

0.359

* For research use only in Canada and USA

± 0.86

± 0.30

± 10.0

± 0.30

27.0

3.47

± 5.0

46.8

27.0 27.0

3.42 3.42

1

27.0

4.7

5.46

0.189

1.72

0.059

27.9

5.18

11.8

11.10

0.379

52.2

3.41

10.50

51.9

3.41

DX Nexus

11.8
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± 2.2011.10
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ABX Minotrol Retic

LOT RX 416 CONTROL

Rev 1 ( YYYY - MM - DD )

ABX
CONTROL 1 CONTROL 2 CONTROL 3

PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA

PARAMETRES UNITES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES

PARAMETERS UNITS TOLERANCE   TOLERANCE   TOLERANCE

               

Méthode

Manuelle / Manual

RETIC %

RETIC %

RETIC 10
6
/µl

MFI    MRI  *

GR     RBC 10
6
/µl

PIC    RANGE

PENTRAPENTRA

2019-05-05

PENTRA

XLR XLR

1.4 ± 0.7 4.7

XLR
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1.68 ± 0.84 5.34

± 1.9 11.8 ± 3.5

± 1.34 10.90

± 4 8

3.42

± 10.0 50.9

± 2.20

± 0.073

26.9 ± 8.0 45.6

± 0.046 0.3670.057 ± 0.029 0.183

± 0.30± 0.30 3.37

± 4

* For research use only in Canada and USA

8 ± 4 8

± 12.0

3.39 ± 0.30
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